
JUNIOR MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 SHAWN MARQUIS Washburn Rural 168.4 205.0 10

2 Anthony Onstott Basehor Linwood 173.0 185.0 8

3 Quinton Maggart Tonganoxie 172.2 175.0 6

4 Tyree Sowers Rossville Bulldawgs 167.0 165.0 4

5 Bo Anderson JCN 172.8 165.0 2

6 Bo Reeves Rossville Bulldawgs 168.0 160.0 1

7 Elijah Bauman Topeka West 171.5 155.0 0

8 Kris Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 166.0 135.0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SHAWN MARQUIS Washburn Rural 168.4 325.0 10

2 Anthony Onstott Basehor Linwood 173.0 315.0 8

3 Tyree Sowers Rossville Bulldawgs 167.0 265.0 6

4 Bo Reeves Rossville Bulldawgs 168.0 265.0 4

5 Quinton Maggart Tonganoxie 172.2 230.0 2

6 Elijah Bauman Topeka West 171.5 225.0 1

7 Kris Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 166.0 0 0

8 Bo Anderson JCN 172.8 0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyree Sowers Rossville Bulldawgs 167.0 205.0 10

2 Bo Reeves Rossville Bulldawgs 168.0 205.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 SHAWN MARQUIS Washburn Rural 168.4 205.0 6

4 Kris Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 166.0 195.0 4

5 Bo Anderson JCN 172.8 185.0 2

6 Quinton Maggart Tonganoxie 172.2 165.0 1

7 Anthony Onstott Basehor Linwood 173.0 165.0 0

8 Elijah Bauman Topeka West 171.5 145.0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SHAWN MARQUIS Washburn Rural 168.4 735.0 10

2 Anthony Onstott Basehor Linwood 173.0 665.0 8

3 Tyree Sowers Rossville Bulldawgs 167.0 635.0 6

4 Bo Reeves Rossville Bulldawgs 168.0 630.0 4

5 Quinton Maggart Tonganoxie 172.2 570.0 2

6 Elijah Bauman Topeka West 171.5 525.0 1

7 Bo Anderson JCN 172.8 350.0 0

8 Kris Brown Rossville Bulldawgs 166.0 330.0 0


